
ESTA RESOLUCIÓN SE HACE PÚBLICA EL 26.SEPTIEMBRE.2005



ESTA RESOLUCIÓN SE HACE PÚBLICA EL 26.SEPTIEMBRE.2005



MINISTERIO
DE SANIDAD
Y CONSUMO

PROCESO DE CONSOLIDACIÓN DE EMPLEO
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ANEXO I

48415106 ABAD GARCIA JUANA 36,000
50444006 ABAD LOPEZ OSCAR 48,300
24278517 ACEITUNO BARRERO ANA MARIA 35,700
2212811 ACEITUNO RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 102,900

75212288 AGUILA AGUILA M CARMEN 49,200
74633864 AGUILERA RUIZ DAVID 16,300
26738237 AHUFINGER YEGLER VICTORIA 60,000
25159195 ALBACETE SANTA CRUZ MARIA JESUS 36,300
17444246 ALCAIRE GARRIDO M INMACULADA 45,900
51360748 ALCALA DE LA LLAVE MIGUEL ANGEL 57,300
17419755 ALCALDE HERNANDEZ MARIA ISABEL 120,000
72879565 ALCOCEBA ALCOCEBA M LOURDES 42,900
7556951 ALFARO LOPEZ BEATRIZ PILAR 39,900

70733081 ALHAMBRA RUIZ-ELVIRA MARIA JOSE 59,400
52803365 ALMAGRO CARRILLO M AURORA 53,100
52819315 ALMELA BERMUDEZ LIDIA 35,700
71411258 ALONSO ALONSO MARIA ANTONIA 60,000
9382102 ALONSO ALVAREZ SILVIA MARIA 53,100

17442037 ALONSO BENEDI Mª ASCENSION 106,650
10568890 ALONSO FERNANDEZ MARIA DEL AMPARO 49,800
7835306 ALONSO PEREZ ANGELA 56,400

36094233 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ M MONTSERRAT 58,500
13143084 ALONSO SAIZ ISABEL 110,700
10069898 ALONSO VAZQUEZ MARIA ELENA 63,000
7867781 ALVARADO ALONSO MARIA DEL MAR 87,900
9387278 ALVAREZ BALLESTA MARTA MARIA 43,200
6997804 ALVAREZ CAMACHO FELISA MARIA 53,100

71629441 ALVAREZ GARCIA ANA ISABEL 49,200
36088640 ALVAREZ GOMEZ SUSANA 60,000
18023479 ALVARO BOSCH VICTORIA 47,100
9384083 AMANDI GONZALEZ M MERCEDES 58,800

16580347 AMBROSELLI VIGUERA MARIA TERESA 48,000
17443254 ANDRES GARCIA MARIA PILAR 37,800
50938654 ANGULO GONZALEZ CRUZ 108,000

259981 ANGULO PEREZ JESUS 120,000
43398531 ANGULO SANTIAGO FRANCISCA 59,700
7865103 ANNICCHIARICO SANCHEZ YASMINA 59,700

43680120 ANTON GIL ALEJANDRO 2,500
50050704 ANTUNEZ GINES PABLO 20,100
3830518 AÑOVER VILLACAÑAS INES 60,000

11811931 ARAGONES ARAGONES NURIA 53,400
50073387 ARANA RIOS JOSE JAVIER 54,900
9432055 ARBESU FERNANDEZ PAULA 27,000

26198287 ARBOLEDAS LORITE CATALINA 41,700
30535892 ARENAS SANCHEZ FRANCISCO JOSE 10,900
3817289 ARIZA ARANDA NURIA 90,200

50172619 ARMENDARIZ ALONSO ANA MARIA 50,100
7522017 ARROYO MENDEZ CONCEPCION 60,000
9699670 ASENSIO FARIZA SAGRARIO 17,570
7566861 AVENDAÑO GONZALEZ ISABEL 16,500

24210515 AVILA PEREZ SILVIA 59,400
4584822 AVILA ROZALEN LUCIA 14,100

52811817 AZNAR DIAZ MARIA EULALIA 51,100
74321757 BACHILLER ALCOLEA MARIA 42,750
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13795687 BALMASEDA VILLEGAS IGNACIO 99,600
79307030 BALSERA PARTIDO EMILIO 20,850
29069345 BAÑON CARPENA CATALINA 99,650
3075850 BARBA GAMO EMILIO 60,000

30510658 BAREA CARRILERO M DOLORES 56,750
71623781 BARGADOS GONZALEZ BLANCA FLOR 51,300
10198588 BARROS CANDELERO JOSE MANUEL 21,000
17687874 BARTOLOME IZQUIERDO VISITACION 58,200
50433452 BATALLER GARCIA SUSANA 59,400
9770298 BAUSA GOMEZ MERCEDES 55,700

51700497 BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ BENJAMIN 58,950
75706348 BEJARANO RUIZ M CRUZ 40,500
5664560 BELMAR SOBRINO MANUELA 16,700
5895138 BENITEZ MUÑOZ-TORRERO SANTIAGO 25,800
2894193 BENITO GARROTE RAQUEL 23,700

50437479 BENITO LOPEZ OLALLA 59,700
3434402 BENITO MORAL MIGUEL LUIS 46,500

50440037 BENITO SERRANO M CARMEN 48,750
50440038 BENITO SERRANO M REYES 39,000
29067650 BERNABEU MUÑOZ MARIA ANGELES 92,900
17441902 BERNAL BERNAL DOLORES BEATRIZ 36,300
51938896 BERRIO GOMEZ GEMA 21,440
7954315 BLANCO GARCIA ANA BELEN 35,200

10077560 BLANCO GUTIERREZ ROSA ANA 36,000
2903011 BLANCO RUBIO JOSE ANGEL 24,600

11805123 BLANCO SANCHEZ JOSEFA 56,850
7975562 BLANCO SANCHEZ MARIA JOSEFA 28,500

71632804 BLANCO VALLE ANA BELEN 20,400
9765889 BLANCO VAZQUEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 34,100
7826294 BLAZQUEZ VICENTE M ROSA 44,100
7842172 BLAZQUEZ VICENTE MARIA NIEVES 114,500

27481583 BO MEROÑO ANTONIO 93,550
44383196 BRAVO ALBALADEJO ROSA CRUZ 47,400
7013734 BRAVO OÑORO LUCIA 27,950

52128478 BRAZALES RUBIO MILAGROS 23,850
17713060 BRINQUIS FELICES ISABEL 25,800
50955368 BRIÑAS NAVARRO MARIA ANTONIA 49,500
18027206 BROTO BESTUE JESUS 92,850
7862861 BUENO BAUTISTA M DEL ROSARIO 46,800

20254492 BUENO RUIZ MARIA JOSE 21,900
7480089 BUITRAGO CHECA MARIA GEMA 42,000
7835549 BULLON GARCIA MARIA JOSEFA 120,000

10814522 BUSTO RIVERO ARMANDO 52,400
50178279 BUSTOS MORALES ALICIA DE 83,400
9365212 CABAL GRANDA BEATRIZ 54,000

50721945 CABRERA ALVARO M DEL CARMEN 33,900
4160261 CABRERA GOMEZ MARIA ANGELES 57,600

50088469 CACERES CACERES CESAR 38,250
73078966 CACHO MOYA MARIA DEL SOL 39,750
32872444 CADAVIECO GUTIERREZ CONCEPCION 58,800
10534696 CALDAS GONZALEZ MARIA CANDIDA 45,000
31850119 CALDERON CANO MARIA DEL CARMEN 46,800
52543765 CALERO CARRERO ISABEL 55,900
3425962 CALLE ALVAREZ MARIA ANGELES 60,000
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7222072 CALLE IRASTORZA FRANCISCO JAVIER 53,700
16598380 CALVO BENGOA MARIA JOSE 21,300
12754789 CALVO RODRGUEZ MARIA PILAR 27,300
7016307 CAMELLO NUÑEZ MARIA ISABEL 52,200

27461898 CAMPILLO ORENES ISABEL MARIA 65,700
24227753 CAMPO LINARES M TRINIDAD DEL 24,000
17443051 CAMPO PLASENCIA JOSE LUIS 83,100
48882435 CANGA ARGUELLES RISCO VIRGINIA 20,400
32797840 CANO LOPEZ JOSE FERNANDO 85,000
9774814 CAÑON GUTIERREZ MARIA DEL VALLE 46,800

52473683 CAPARROS TARACIDO NATALIA 35,400
10170549 CARBAJO PEREZ JOSEFA FELICITAS 60,000
11417938 CAREAGA FERNANDEZ M DEL PILAR 32,700
50432335 CARLES GONZALEZ MARIA JESUS 36,600
7948733 CARRERA MARTIN JOSEFA 120,000

39707996 CARRILLO ORDOÑEZ MONICA 88,200
13079658 CASAJUS CASAS MARIA LOURDES 37,000
52808573 CASALES MARTINEZ ANTONIA 32,480
7864531 CASTAÑEDA GARCIA AURELIA 54,400
8763174 CASTAÑO CARRETERO JOSE MARIA 60,000

53040780 CASTILLO CARBON CARLOS JAVIER 30,000
2531953 CASTRO HERNANDEZ MARINA 31,500

10089242 CASTRO MERAYO SONIA 26,400
10052665 CAUREL GARCIA JOSE 101,000
74438681 CAYUELA CRESPO MARIA TRINIDAD 38,100
22451052 CAZALLAS LADRON DE GUEVARA MARIA DEL CONSUELO 60,000
3862693 CERDEÑO MARTIN AFRICA MARIA 6,900

70163398 CHAVARRIA FRANCISCO MARIA LUISA 90,000
7015097 CINTADO FERNANDEZ PURIFICACION 28,000

50171948 CIPITRIA GARCIA ANA MARIA 60,000
18031507 CIRIA LAGUARTA GEMMA 98,850
3084724 COBO HERAS MARIA DEL MAR 60,000

30207960 COLETO CABRERA MARIA ANGELES 37,500
26206027 COLLADO VICENTE M ANGUSTIAS 28,200
50170038 CORDERO RAMOS MARIA DEL BREZO 60,000
7852556 CORNEJO ATOCHERO M CARMEN 48,300
7866782 CORRAL PUENTE MARIA 37,500
7973564 CORRALES CALVO M BEGOÑA 42,900

22724301 CORRALES GOMEZ MARIA YOLANDA 54,200
32868696 CORSINO ALVAREZ MARIA JESUS 48,300
50834650 CORTES ALVAREZ M ANGELES 20,400
46848412 CORTES GOMIS LUIS JAVIER 22,800
21444754 CORTES ORTIZ FRANCISCA 37,800
13901950 CORTIGUERA GUTIERREZ PEDRO 47,400
13299687 COVARRUBIAS CORTES M LUISA 38,500
74629945 CRUZ HERNANDEZ ANA 39,600
52872365 CUEVAS GIL MARIA ANTONIA 19,500
7793840 DANIEL GONZALEZ SABINO 60,000
5383286 DELGADO LAGO ANGELES 50,990
9361436 DIAZ ALVAREZ LINA MARIA 54,000
9268133 DIAZ BERMEJO MARIA JOSE 120,000

50046521 DIAZ BRAVO M DOLORES 44,850
50072425 DIAZ DEL PINO YOLANDA 118,800
2896708 DIAZ GARCIA JOAQUIN MIGUEL 50,400
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32662070 DIAZ GRAÑA ELENA MARIA 26,200
8925673 DIAZ RIVAS YOLANDA 40,500

11428179 DIAZ RUBIERA JAIME MANRIQUE 27,600
7544571 DOMENECH MOLLA CATALINA 54,750

25455666 DOMINGO DIEZ MARIA CRISTINA 39,900
2869676 DOMINGO PEREZ MARIA DE LA SOLEDAD DE 54,600

52562252 DUGO REYES MARIA NIEVES 42,000
2898085 DURAN DIEZ AMALIA 26,500

13106718 ECHAIDE MARTINEZ JOSE ALBERTO 58,200
50831619 ECHEVARRIA IRIZAR JORGE 60,000
26208320 EISMAN AYUSO JUANA MARIA 49,950
7855493 ELENA BERROCAL INMACULADA 120,000
7859516 ELENA LOPEZ M LUISA 52,800

11072452 ESCOBAR GARCIA MARIA DEL CARMEN 119,400
5381019 ESCOLANO DIZ EUGENIO 60,000

22934931 ESPARZA MORENO FRANCISCO 32,850
34029324 ESPEJO MELLADO CARLOS 37,500
25437188 ESTEBAN DE LA PEÑA MARIA BELEN 51,000
25156765 ESTEBAN ROMEO ANA ISABEL 49,200
45287547 ESTRADA RUEDA ANGEL CUSTODIO 25,800
5660139 EXPOSITO LOPEZ-LUCENDO MARIA TERESA 102,600

52618122 FANJUL FERNANDEZ LUDIVINA 22,500
9425277 FERNANDEZ ALLANDE JAVIER 23,100

51939427 FERNANDEZ CEITA ANTONIO ALFONSO 27,900
1930036 FERNANDEZ CORTES JUAN MANUEL 17,700

71625771 FERNANDEZ COYA MARIA CORONACION 50,100
70575148 FERNANDEZ DEL HIERRO GEMA 41,100
17441839 FERNANDEZ ESTEBAN BENITA 61,400
3868266 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ M ISABEL 26,400

10556844 FERNANDEZ FUENTES M RAQUEL 55,500
29057587 FERNANDEZ GALINDO CONCEPCION 86,600
3105145 FERNANDEZ GARCIA JOSE MANUEL 20,700

71413894 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Mª DEL MAR 37,150
10595065 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO 117,900
11044010 FERNANDEZ HUELGA MARIA ROSA 43,100
10564331 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ Mª DEL CARMEN 106,200
9770006 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ MARTA ISABEL 45,000

11363219 FERNANDEZ MACHO VICENTE 60,000
9417338 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ELVIRA 43,800

71623438 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ GUILLERMINA 54,450
7242342 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ M LOURDES 24,000
9999427 FERNANDEZ MATA HENAR 60,000

10871477 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ ANA ROSA 54,300
10601842 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ TERESA MARIA 43,950
3837265 FERNANDEZ PEÑARRUBIA M PILAR 54,000

10602706 FERNANDEZ PEREZ MARIA JOSE 120,000
10196745 FERNANDEZ PRADA MARIA TERESA 38,100
7836876 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA DE LAS NIEVES 50,400

52755050 FERNANDEZ VALCARCEL RAQUEL 46,800
50075604 FERNANDEZ DE CAÑETE COSTILLA FRANCISCO JAVIER 33,900
17681078 FERNANDO BROSED PILAR 60,000
16544716 FERRERO NALDA SANTOS 29,010
9710205 FLOREZ GONZALEZ LUCIA 84,000

13074210 FONTECHA RUIZ Mª MILAGROS ESTHER 58,200
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42964006 FRANCH LLOBERA CATALINA MARIA 120,000
18430370 FRANCO PARICIO CARINA 30,200
18016865 FRIAS CORREDOR ANTONIO 31,500

276916 FRUTOS GIL RAQUEL 60,000
5641249 FUENTE JIMENEZ ANA MARIA DE LA 120,000
7493577 FUENTES LOPEZ ROSA 53,700

52367145 FUENTES LOPEZ SUSANA 39,300
7956837 FUENTES RODRIGUEZ ROSA MARIA 30,900

23226981 GABARRON MATEOS MARIA CONCEPCION 117,000
74334773 GALINDO ROMERO FRANCISCO 64,400

382549 GALLEGO GARCIA MIGUEL 58,950
50059789 GALLEGO RIVERO M ESTHER 44,250
30796031 GARCIA BALMON ANTONIA 44,700
10194272 GARCIA BAUTISTA CRISTINA MARIA 39,000
9369470 GARCIA BRAVO M JESUS 47,700

26208716 GARCIA CARMONA M DOLORES 45,300
17865314 GARCIA CASTELLON JESUS BERNARDO 45,300

808158 GARCIA CORRALES JOSE ANTONIO 60,000
32883629 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ NOELIA 8,850
9433102 GARCIA FERNANDEZ HUGO 19,800

11958349 GARCIA FERRERO Mª CARMEN 29,100
10876954 GARCIA GARCIA CARLOS LUIS 31,800
75705895 GARCIA GARCIA FELISA 112,600
52442297 GARCIA JURADO SONIA 24,370
10074663 GARCIA LOLO M DEL CARMEN 24,000
75705523 GARCIA MOGOLLON CARMEN 46,500
10846343 GARCIA MORAL JOSE LUIS 93,000
5636206 GARCIA NAVARRO Mª DEL PILAR 120,000

11774017 GARCIA PANIAGUA Mª ESTHER 26,700
10556277 GARCIA PELAEZ JOSE FELIX 60,000
9762320 GARCIA PEREZ MARIA MONTSERRAT 58,950

52581160 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Mª DE LAS NIEVES 54,600
4169485 GARCIA SANCHEZ MARIA SORAYA 54,900

23011361 GARCIA SOLANO ANTONIA 81,300
7842410 GARCIA TOME M ASUNCION 60,000
9784422 GARCIA TROBAJO MONICA 45,900

27466467 GARCIA VIVANZOS FRANCISCA 59,700
70979102 GARDUÑO HERNANDEZ ANA LUISA 21,750
29000377 GAS ESCUDERO NURIA 45,700
9300893 GIL ALVAREZ LUZ MARIA 108,900

51377910 GIL BARREDA LOURDES 60,000
29047091 GIL MUÑOZ JOSEFA 120,000
23241769 GIMENEZ ALBALADEJO JUAN RAMON 29,400
74430729 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ JESUS 46,050
17436269 GIMENO CEAMANOS ANGEL 36,900
17443798 GIMENO GARLES Mª ANGELES 98,100
7879785 GIMENO SANCHEZ MARIA LUISA 46,500

50419588 GIRALDO MARISCAL LORENZO 27,000
11835818 GIRON CAÑAS MIGUEL 26,400
5658771 GOMEZ ARROYO MARIA JOSEFA 105,000

26970382 GOMEZ CABALLERO M DE LA SOLEDAD 6,900
51910733 GOMEZ CANDELO DOMINGO 112,200
10821137 GOMEZ DIAZ RAMON 87,900
71416210 GOMEZ DIAZ-CANEJA CAMINO 8,700
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3859271 GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ CELIA 32,700
11764496 GOMEZ GONZALEZ MARIA TERESA 56,250
53106247 GOMEZ LAZARO RAUL 21,300
30651430 GOMEZ LOPEZ MARIA LUZ 44,700
5655652 GOMEZ ORMEÑO M ª  ISABEL 107,700
5630859 GOMEZ PALACIOS JOAQUINA 39,600

50291043 GOMEZ RODRIGO M MONTSERRAT 50,550
20193105 GOMEZ RUIZ M DEL PILAR 45,600
10818316 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ FACUNDO 60,000
7858713 GONZALEZ BRAVO M ANGELES 55,200

52805632 GONZALEZ CASCALES JOSE ANTONIO 36,450
10546614 GONZALEZ DEL CAMPO MARIA HORTENSIA 36,200
5662256 GONZALEZ DIAZ MARIA ENCARNACION 25,500

75783823 GONZALEZ ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS FRANCISCO JAVIER 29,500
34789164 GONZALEZ FAYA ROSA MARIA 93,600
53001371 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA ISABEL 32,100
10574544 GONZALEZ GARCIA MERCEDES JOAQUINA 60,000
36980272 GONZALEZ HERREROS FRANCISCO RICARDO 84,300
75705275 GONZALEZ MERINO MARIA JOSEFA 36,900
9785487 GONZALEZ NISTAL ANA ISABEL 46,500
5156757 GONZALEZ RIVERA ANDRES MATEO 45,550
5196561 GONZALEZ RIVERA JOSE LUCIANO 37,200
9774490 GONZALEZ ROBLES M DEL PILAR 41,400
6220824 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIANO 46,350
8933363 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ M ISABEL 36,000
8933362 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ M ROSA 21,000
7833837 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 43,600
5626844 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA MARIA DOLORES 120,000

11408577 GONZALEZ SANTOS M CARMEN 55,800
13897020 GONZALEZ SIERRA MARIA ESPERANZA 60,000
9806526 GONZALEZ SOTO SUSANA 19,200

10055002 GONZALEZ SUAREZ MARIA CARMEN 57,900
13057613 GONZALEZ VELASCO M CRUZ 60,000
9383109 GONZALEZ-CACHON DEGADO DIEGO 51,000

17444962 GORMEDINO HERRERO JOSE LUIS 46,800
29137657 GORRIA AGUADO MARIA ESPERANZA 120,000
17162915 GRACIA PALOS JESUS ANTONIO 46,050
17442174 GRAN FORCEN EVA MARIA 37,700
11058854 GRAÑA CALLEJA MARIA ANGELES 60,000
50831545 GRAU PEREZ JOSE JAVIER 57,000
27434253 GUERRERO OLMOS MARIA LUISA 34,880
73257096 GUILLEN IBAÑEZ ANA MARIA 28,350
13930566 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ ANA 39,600
6220004 GUTIERREZ LUCENDO TERESA 11,550

10055692 GUTIERREZ PARADA M OLGA 53,100
3061392 HEREDIA PASCUAL M PILAR 60,000
8096850 HERNANDEZ BLANCO M DEL CARMEN 51,300

50081511 HERNANDEZ CALVO LOURDES 36,600
50085734 HERNANDEZ FAMILIAR MARIA ISABEL 24,150
5621960 HERNANDEZ FANEGA MANUEL 60,000
3404897 HERNANDEZ GARRIDO M DOLORES 60,000
1085420 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ MARIA ISIDRA 60,000
7969519 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ PATRICIA 37,200
6565686 HERNANDEZ MORETA M DEL ROCIO 44,700
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5648387 HERNANDEZ NIETO PALOMA 120,000
7964069 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ PURIFICACION 20,100

22961259 HERNANDEZ SAPENA MERCEDES 41,100
3401660 HERNANZ BERZAL Mª ENCARNACION 58,650
3463475 HERRANZ DEL REAL MARIA TERESA 33,300

50062233 HERRERO LOPEZ Mª AZUCENA 54,600
11824006 HERRERO MANSO M PURIFICACION 43,500
7873066 HERRERO SANCHEZ M LOURDES 52,200

50176939 HERVAS TORRES SOFIA 54,300
70861305 HIDALGO BLAZQUEZ ROSA 40,200
26207844 HIDALGO RODRIGUEZ M FRANCISCA 50,300
31839834 HOSTER GASTESI Mª  MERCEDES 60,000
71587134 HUERTA DEL REY MARIA LUZ 60,000
17443043 HURTADO LEAL Mª LOURDES 45,600
17440596 IBAÑEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA TERESA 50,100
10581597 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ MARIA NERI 39,000
13929981 IGLESIAS GUTIERREZ M NATIVIDAD 48,600

835405 IGLESIAS LOPEZ Mª ANGELES 35,700
9396590 IGLESIAS PASTRANA Mª DEL PILAR 51,300

22434727 INIESTA ALMAGRO FRANCISCO 111,600
2277723 INOCENTE RODAS YUDE GLADYS 41,400
7842548 IZQUIERDO ESTEBAN EVANGELINA 56,700

52108943 IZQUIERDO GARRIDO VICTORIA 27,600
29084410 IZQUIERDO MOLINA MONTSERRAT 95,850
5394407 JAIME GRANADOS JOSE MANUEL 58,500

45428718 JAQUETE MENDEZ MANUEL 88,300
272371 JIMENEZ COBEÑO CONSUELO 59,100

5277087 JIMENEZ GALVEZ FRANCISCO 49,800
51845425 JIMENEZ HERREROS MILAGROS 59,400
7954435 JIMENEZ NIETO MARGARITA 51,600
2624972 JIMENEZ VALVERDE Mª DEL CARMEN 51,900
5211281 JIMENEZ YANES JOSE LUIS 97,500

22943763 JUAN BARRIOS ANA ESMERALDA DE 50,700
77573580 JUAREZ SANCHEZ ENCARNACION 61,100
52352043 JURADO RAMIREZ MARIA LUISA 30,500
7827482 LABRADOR GOMEZ Mª JOSEFA 41,700
2540447 LANZAS CARMONA ANTONIO 31,500

50202607 LARBEC PEREZ FABIO 11,700
50202606 LARBEC PEREZ RUBEN 32,100
7966754 LASO PIERNA MARIA DEL MAR 25,200

34804406 LATORRE MARTINEZ JUAN CARLOS 56,400
9735038 LAVIN AMPUDIA LUCIA 48,600

11809721 LAZARO DEL REY ENRIQUE 9,300
6549711 LAZARO SANCHEZ ROSA MARIA 51,600

26191683 LEAL CARRILLO MARIA LLANOS 59,700
79251099 LEAL MORENO MARIA JOSEFA 27,300
73077121 LED AZAGRA ANGEL JESUS 0,000
30522967 LEON SANCHEZ-CHIQUITO MARIA DEL CARMEN 43,800
18427089 LIBEROS VILLARROYA Mª SOLEDAD 24,600
52800889 LISON PEREZ ISABEL 54,400
7526137 LLADO GOMEZ NIEVES 60,000

34813527 LLAMAS MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES 31,800
2849071 LLERA GUTIERREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 36,600
9714314 LLORENTE PUERTA MARIA DEL CARMEN 73,950
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11413853 LOBO SOTO BLANCA ANTONIA 48,000
11827977 LOPEZ BENGOA MONICA 18,300
8960083 LOPEZ CANO M ASUNCION 39,150

50428486 LOPEZ CARRO Mª CARMEN 60,000
7878392 LOPEZ DUQUE MARIA BELEN 41,400

10582055 LOPEZ GARCIA FELIPE JOSE 52,200
1114014 LOPEZ GARRIDO MARIA ROSA 60,000

11770801 LOPEZ JARQUE JESUS 35,700
3094419 LOPEZ JURADO M CARMEN 57,150

23257215 LOPEZ LOPEZ BEATRIZ 18,300
50037257 LOPEZ MATURANA ANA MARIA 33,600
52615963 LOPEZ MORALES MARGARITA 36,900
2870024 LOPEZ MUÑOZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 60,000
4152959 LOPEZ RUBIO JOSE MANUEL 60,000

27451525 LOPEZ SERNA ROSA MARIA 47,100
27457079 LOPEZ TOMAS ALFONSO ALBERTO 34,800
74343327 LORENTE ORTEGA MARIA 41,300
17439799 LORENZO DE LA MATA JESUS 63,000
7859832 LORENZO GONZALEZ ANA MARIA 41,100

18426990 LORENZO SANCHEZ MARIA TERESA 50,100
24191671 LUACES GAYAN GARBIÑE 47,800
7860331 LUCAS GARCIA MARIA LUISA 44,700

74436916 LUCERGA ROMERO ELENA C. 120,000
50061755 LUNA ARRANZ BEATRIZ DE 41,250
30790755 LUNA GALLARDO MARIA DEL CARMEN 56,400
8946360 LUQUE GARROCHO JAVIER 30,600

31859580 LUQUE QUIROS NOELIA 37,500
50816500 MACIAS HERNAN ARACELI 55,800
17443986 MAESTRO PERDICES Mª JOSE 95,700
44259033 MAGAN DELGADO JUAN ANTONIO 23,900
8041626 MAGAN RIVERO RAQUEL 48,000

50178528 MAHIA CURES JUAN ENRIQUE 31,500
50928556 MALDONADO MORENO DOLORES 50,700
52536134 MANCEBO MONEDERO MARIA AMOR 41,250
30622584 MANRIQUE PEREZ EVA 29,400
70640967 MANSILLA ORTIZ JESUS BALBINO 40,800
13161919 MANZANO BLANCO M CRISTINA 27,600
70238038 MARCOS SANZ M HENAR 33,800
16790789 MARQUES GARCIA NARCISO 31,800
50716747 MARTIN ACERO ROSALIA 113,700
7874840 MARTIN AGUADO M MACARIA 36,900

50165652 MARTIN BLANCO M ESTRELLA 41,700
11934361 MARTIN CARBAYO MARISOL TRANSITO 44,400
7872025 MARTIN ELICES M ALICIA 36,000
7960830 MARTIN GUILLEN M ENCARNACION 37,800
6520364 MARTIN JIMENEZ VALENTIN 60,000
829260 MARTIN LOPEZ ARTURO 51,000

11782468 MARTIN LOPEZ FELISA JESUS 42,000
7241461 MARTIN RODRIGO ROSA MARIA 12,900
7955504 MARTIN SANCHEZ MARIA DOLORES 33,300
5653685 MARTIN TRISTAN CARLOS MIGUEL 115,950
2903630 MARTIN CURTO OLASO DAVID 38,700

22444611 MARTINEZ ABELLON ADELINA 102,650
10522895 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ ANA MARIA 60,000
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10193822 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ M DEL CAMINO 24,600
27473245 MARTINEZ ANDUJAR INMACULADA 56,700
29072295 MARTINEZ CARRILLO M TERESA 29,200
24236287 MARTINEZ CUEVAS M ISABEL 58,500
50825976 MARTINEZ DE LUZ JOSE IGNACIO 63,600
3451949 MARTINEZ DE MIQUELSANZ JOSE ANTONIO 62,400

16022156 MARTINEZ GARCIA JULIO 10,900
34802334 MARTINEZ GARCIA-RIPOLL SALVADOR 23,400
7555673 MARTINEZ GARRIDO M LUISA 42,000
2236408 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ URSULA 58,200

11825854 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ REYES MARIA 103,200
30511639 MARTINEZ MAGAÑA MARIA JOSE 68,000
9762328 MARTINEZ MARCOS Mª DEL CARMEN 120,000
5661241 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ MARIA JOSE 11,700
7557426 MARTINEZ MOLINA MARIA JESUS 47,400

24240146 MARTINEZ MORALES JUAN 38,400
2894899 MARTINEZ PANIAGUA RAMONA 40,800

34801461 MARTINEZ ROBLES JOSEFA 36,600
33477106 MARTINEZ RUBIO MARIA JESUS 54,900
30631825 MARTINEZ SALAS MARIA DEL CARMEN 7,800
7554749 MARTINEZ SERRANO MARIA PAZ 51,600
5141070 MARTINEZ SORO CARMEN 22,500

51880437 MARTIN-RAYO CALVO LUIS 46,800
10194381 MARTIÑEZ ARIAS GRACIELA 39,800
8975742 MATA DE LA MATA MANUELA DE LA 120,000
5244799 MATA GARCIA Mª SOLEDAD 34,200
8105308 MATAS PEREZ RAQUEL 44,550
7946539 MATEOS PLAZA ARACELI 120,000

24226215 MAYAS MARTOS MARIA RUFINA 60,000
50721544 MAYO ROMERO JUAN IGNACIO 94,800
27438487 MEDINA LAX MANUELA 74,050

394794 MEDINA NOGUERON MERCEDES 75,300
10064922 MENAZA RIVAS Mª ISABEL 59,400
16569976 MENDAZA ACEDO ROBERTO 28,130
7949796 MENDEZ MUÑOZ MARIA BIENVENIDA 41,250
4181857 MENDOZA MARTIN MARIA DEL PILAR 37,050
9390975 MENENDEZ ALONSO SANDRA 31,200

71639066 MENENDEZ FUENTES MARIA JOSE 3,300
5665786 MERINO CHACON MARIA PRADO 40,500

11945935 MERINO PEREZ MARGARITA 38,400
4167189 MIGUEL DE LAS HERAS MARIA JESUS 53,100
7953866 MIGUEL GONZALEZ AGUSTINA MARIA DE 34,350

47024331 MINGUEZ AGUINACO EVA MARIA 17,400
7008469 MOLANO GIL FRANCISCO 50,400

17446182 MOLINA PARDOS JESUS ANTONIO 99,000
17440703 MONGE BALLANO Mª DEL PILAR 120,000
17442812 MONGE BALLANO OLGA 37,800
17217961 MONGE DE MIGUEL JACINTO 46,350
23215198 MONTAGUT SANCHEZ CONSUELO SARA 108,300
17442391 MONTAÑES NICODEMUS Mª LUISA 114,750
50071268 MONTERO FERNANDEZ PILAR 60,000
5656788 MORA GRUESO EVA MARIA 60,000
9453569 MORAGREGA PEREZ SILVIA 48,300

50438979 MORAL ORTEGA ANTONIA 58,500
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50073896 MORALES HERNANDEZ MARIA VICTORIA 58,500
7536071 MORALES MARTIN OSCAR 20,400

23196249 MORALES MATEO LUCIA 60,000
17443960 MORALES RUIZ BELEN 117,300
5272921 MORENO ALPAL ROSA MARIA 48,600

11934331 MORENO MARTIN ASUNCION 55,200
13130895 MORENO SAIZ MARIA TERESA 42,900
8937504 MORILLAS CANTERO ISABEL 33,600
2093956 MORON TARIFA CARMEN 40,800

76249964 MORUNO MORUNO ANA MARIA 44,250
9383449 MUÑIZ MARTINEZ MARIA JOSEFA 43,660
7846140 MUÑOZ BENITO Mª DE LOS ANGELES 40,350
5653115 MUÑOZ BUITRAGO CIRA 52,200
7979905 MUÑOZ GALLEGO INES 31,500

75705995 MUÑOZ LUQUE FRANCISCA Mª FATIMA 56,400
30209535 MUÑOZ LUQUE MARIA DE LAS CRUCES 30,000
50172514 MUÑOZ RIOJA MACARENA 51,000
27465945 MUÑOZ ZAMBUDIO FRANCISCA 18,300
7827330 NAVA GUTIERREZ ANA MARIA DE LA 117,000

52803138 NAVARRO SANCHEZ ANTONIO 57,350
5662876 NAVAS MARTINEZ ANA ISABEL 45,000
2651255 NIETO ARIAS JULIAN 21,300
7955603 NIETO BUENO GERTRUDIS 52,200

11822999 NIETO GONGORA JOSE MIGUEL 27,300
50168903 NIETO SEVILLA M VICTORIA 47,700
5637413 NOGALES CANTERO PEDRO 120,000

27430960 NOGUERA RADEL JUAN 109,050
12756514 NUÑEZ ROMAN BLANCA PILAR 23,700
7973379 OLIVA GARRANCHO RAQUEL 31,100

17144609 OLIVAN GIMENEZ MARIA JESUS 53,850
9162537 OLIVARES MORENO JOSE 46,350

33531731 OLLERO PEINADO M JOSE 34,800
30207880 OLMO FERNANDEZ RAFAEL 27,300
9379764 ONTAÑON GONZALEZ-FIERRO BEATRIZ 120,000

52186109 ORIA GARCIA EMILIANA DE 27,000
17443771 OROZ CLEMENTE MARIA JESUS 117,600
29071017 ORTEGA NAVARRO MARIA DEL CARMEN 84,500
27469511 ORTIZ GARCIA ADELINA 83,800
7813408 ORTIZ MARTINEZ M CARMEN 31,800
7822563 ORTIZ MARTINEZ MARIA LOURDES 91,000

29067709 ORTUÑO AZORIN ILUMINADA 112,650
27438542 ORTUÑO GALVEZ ISABEL TERESA 87,300
52806077 ORTUÑO JIMENEZ JOSEFA 47,400
13150148 OSCAR ESTEBAN GLORIA 44,400
33424389 OSCOZ JIMENEZ MIGUEL MARTIN 26,200
3086841 OSORIO DIAZ M ESTHER 47,970

30568912 OTEO ANGULO MARIA CARMEN 10,400
9385917 OTERO TUERO CLARA ISABEL 58,500

22736946 PABLOS PRIETO JOSE IGNACIO 90,600
10073816 PACIOS MORAN MARIA AURORA 105,600
20171008 PALACIOS HIGUERO NURIA 28,000
72875432 PALACIOS MOYA JOSE MARIA 120,000
7785878 PALACIOS ROMO MARIA DEL PILAR 60,000

75063581 PALOMARES MUÑOZ RAFAEL 65,300
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5660224 PALOMO CUADRA MAGDALENA 47,400
10583886 PARDO MUNIZ BEGOÑA 120,000
2201452 PARRA ROBLES MARIA DEL MAR 36,900
3440644 PASCUAL RUBIO M LOURDES 52,650

46833447 PASTOR HERREROS MONICA 18,000
74344829 PASTOR MATAS ENCARNACION 63,200
52807348 PASTOR PASTOR FRANCISCA 53,200
75704711 PEDRAJAS SANCHEZ NICOLAS 114,300
16585885 PEDRIZA GARCIA M CARMEN 26,340
5641234 PEINADO GARCIA DE LEON JOSE MANUEL 60,000
9711566 PELAEZ CELADA M MONTSERRAT 60,000

33978042 PELAEZ TORRES MONTSERRAT 35,700
4188459 PERELLO OCAMPOS VIRGINIA 39,900
5160067 PERETE ALARCON VICTOR 28,800

52984803 PEREZ BERRIO M DEL CARMEN 16,800
22947492 PEREZ BLAYA JOSEFA 34,400
9384349 PEREZ CAMBLOR MARIO 44,100
7820834 PEREZ CASTAÑEDA LUISA 60,000
7815544 PEREZ CORREA M ISABEL 45,900
7793424 PEREZ DE ARRIBA M CARMEN 60,000

36044101 PEREZ FERNANDEZ PURIFICACION 59,700
50677563 PEREZ GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO 60,000
29063114 PEREZ GARCIA JUAN CARLOS 44,100
50179791 PEREZ MADERO GEMMA 49,800

376465 PEREZ MANRIQUE JUAN DE DIOS 49,950
2246761 PEREZ MARQUEZ MONICA 21,000

23223467 PEREZ MARTINEZ JUANA MARIA 49,250
74300031 PEREZ MEDINA ANGELES 44,700
27434895 PEREZ ORTUÑO ISABEL 68,900
22956940 PEREZ SANCHEZ MARIO 37,350
27469109 PEREZ SERRANO ROSARIO 69,600
2623530 PEREZ SUAREZ FERNANDO JAVIER 44,100

77505447 PERONA LOPEZ MARIA JOSE 47,200
17448858 PERRUCA HERRER ROSANA 6,700
51863763 PICHEL CHAPARRO MIGUEL 46,200
5224046 PINILLOS MARTIN MARIA DEL CARMEN 48,450

51414142 PIQUERAS RODRIGUEZ AIDA 26,340
30201608 PIZARRO PASCUAL MANUELA 49,800
6996160 POMBO MORENO M CONSOLACION 120,000
8821124 PORTILLO CAMIÑA M DEL CARMEN 41,700
9774217 PORTO CALZADO CARMEN 43,050
7846448 POVEDA MALMIERCA M MANUELA 51,600

50078940 PRIEGO BENITO PALOMA 50,400
50279514 PRIETO ALONSO M CARMEN 60,000
10857079 PRIETO ALONSO M ISABEL 43,200
70868427 PRIETO ARMENTEROS ORESTES 16,500
7763847 PRIETO GARCIA NICOLAS 60,000

12321340 PRIETO GIL ANA ESMERALDA 43,200
30207095 PRIETO PRIETO M DOLORES 33,750
70305967 PRISUELOS GARCIA VAQUERO Mª INMACULADA 60,000
29071207 PUCHE MARTINEZ JUAN 28,600
73191531 PUEYO GUILLEM Mª ELENA 48,900
7543628 QUESADA GUZMAN JOSE JUAN 34,500
9731404 QUINTANA QUINTANA MARIA LUISA 120,000
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2648490 RABADAN DE ANTONIO ANA MARIA 21,000
5643752 RAMIREZ DE MARCOS MARIA TERESA 59,100

29083672 RAMIREZ MARTIN ROCIO 78,200
2229985 RAMIREZ PEÑALVER MARIA FELIPA 120,000
9365898 RAMOS GARCIA MARIA ISABEL 39,900

11775171 RAMOS HERNANDEZ ANA MARIA 36,300
48482184 REALES AVILES DAVID 0,000
75697979 REDONDO CABELLO TOMAS RICARDO 33,300
75702972 REDONDO MORENO TERESA 42,000
44029887 RELINQUE GIL MARIA JOSE 24,600
17443913 REMACHA LOZANO MARIA ASUNCION 48,600
10594305 REQUEJO SUAREZ Mª ELENA 49,800
22754150 RICO MIRANDA ASIER 23,200
9289917 RICO SANCHO Mª AZUCENA 49,800

72779478 RIDRUEJO JIMENEZ Mª PILAR 60,000
35300159 RIOS CHANTADA M DE LOS ANGELES 20,000
7951029 RISUEÑO GONZALEZ Mª AUXILIADORA 45,000
7834032 ROBLES SANCHEZ ASUNCION 40,250

50812068 RODRIGO MOYA BELEN 60,000
5656398 RODRIGO NIETO MARIA DEL MAR 52,800

17444675 RODRIGO VILLAMOR FRANCISCO JAVIER 19,800
9383214 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO Mª BEATRIZ 51,600
5410364 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ PABLO 32,100

17442379 RODRIGUEZ EMBID MARTA 38,400
9664999 RODRIGUEZ ENCINA CESAREA 60,000
9421075 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ALVARO 27,900

11402150 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SANTIAGO JOSE 50,550
7873421 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Mª JESUS 18,000

71412980 RODRIGUEZ GORDO LORENZA 38,100
5662750 RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO Mª DEL PILAR 52,200
9399539 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ALICIA BEATRIZ 44,500
7869917 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Mª DEL CARMEN 48,900
5127084 RODRIGUEZ MAESTRO JOAQUIN 60,000
7952312 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN JOSEFA 54,150

74144371 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ CONCEPCION 60,000
5631996 RODRIGUEZ ROJAS ANA REYES 39,750
7849868 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ MARIA INES 53,850

11938812 RODRIGUEZ TEJEDOR M PURIFICACION 52,000
11410212 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ Mª PILAR 34,500
5641486 ROMAN RIVERA ANTONIO 43,500

13770003 ROMERO GALVAN JOSE RAMON 39,150
4176982 ROSADO MUÑOZ JAVIER ESTEBAN 42,600

27467551 ROSILLO FERNANDEZ RAFAEL 50,700
52803367 RUBIO BARBERA MARIA ANGELES 53,100
34820296 RUBIO CASANOVA JULIO CESAR 12,050
70984324 RUBIO COBOS Mª PILAR 47,700
17195051 RUBIO ESTEBAN ALEJANDRA 84,300
20188166 RUBIO TEMPRANO DAVID 42,600
45269221 RUIZ BERMUDEZ JOSE LUIS 55,500
4847528 RUIZ CORDOBA RAFAEL 22,500

52515439 RUIZ ESCUDERO DOMINGO JESUS 24,900
50075550 RUIZ GOMEZ ISABEL 59,700
17441230 RUIZ MARIN EVA MARIA 58,800
5418136 RUIZ MORENO MARGARITA 33,900
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44376674 RUIZ OLIVAS ANA MARIA 3,900
7232092 RUIZ DEL PORTAL MENENDEZ JAVIER 109,200

18027486 RUPIN PUEYO JOSE MARIA 49,200
73195051 SABIO ALCUTEN CRISTINA 85,690
2621363 SAENZ BENITO M BELEN 51,000

12325690 SAEZ ZAMORANO M JESUS 44,100
9377348 SALA ALVAREZ DEL MANZANO GLORIA 107,550

75567887 SALAMANCA MENDEZ M DEL CARMEN 60,000
50070557 SALAS FERNANDEZ M ANGELES 34,200
52087084 SALAS LOARCES M TERESA DE 16,800
26209209 SALAS SANCHEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 52,500
18029041 SALUDAS SERENA CARLOTA 54,300
2201358 SALVATIERRA SUAREZ CARMEN 91,800

50100715 SAN JOSE CULEBRAS ISRAEL 22,200
11050033 SAN MARTIN PARDO MARIA LUISA 120,000
52095555 SANCHEZ ANDRES JOSE ANTONIO 19,500
8106622 SANCHEZ ANDRINO M JESUS 48,000
7856452 SANCHEZ BARBERO ROSA MARIA 53,400
9365679 SANCHEZ BLANCO CARMEN MARIA 114,000

27486055 SANCHEZ BOBADILLA CONCEPCION 30,800
7840509 SANCHEZ BORREGO FILOMENA ALEJANDRA 60,000
7955129 SANCHEZ CASAS ROSA MARIA 40,500

51070628 SANCHEZ DE LA FUENTE ANA 21,900
27481161 SANCHEZ GIL MARIA JESUS 39,600
75704113 SANCHEZ GOMEZ MARIA 84,500
5162315 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ JOSEFA 39,460

10558107 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ LUIS 59,850
33504973 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ M DEL MAR 49,200
50071084 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ M DEL PILAR 56,100
27483828 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ SONIA 37,650
50722743 SANCHEZ MATEOS FRANCISCA DE LA FE 42,000
4183514 SANCHEZ OLIVERA SARA 45,000
2535590 SANCHEZ PASCUAL JOSE MANUEL 28,450
7814861 SANCHEZ SALGADO CLEMENCIA 60,000

23231231 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ AMPARO 53,600
1830393 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ANTONIA 41,700
7839458 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ CONCEPCION 40,200

48996294 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESTHER 16,800
7851018 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ MONICA 33,000
7811534 SANCHEZ SANTIAGO JESUS MARIA 37,500

50094257 SANCHEZ SANZ PABLO 30,900
7483593 SANCHEZ TIZON MARIA DEL AMOR 35,400
2888137 SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA NUÑEZ DE ARENAS CRUCES 43,800

29485246 SANCHEZ HORNEROS JIMENEZ MARIA SOLEDAD 57,600
5669384 SANCHEZ-CAMACHO LOPEZ-ANDUJAR INMACULADA 0,000

34800054 SANMARTIN CAPARROS ANTONIO JESUS 86,100
10825078 SANTAMARINA DIAZ M OLIVA 50,700
29149372 SANTIAGO CORRAL M ISABEL 45,900
7789920 SANTOS GARCIA MARIA JOSEFA 60,000
7839703 SANTOS HERNANDEZ M MERCEDES 53,850
7869298 SANTOS HERNANDEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 49,500
2908357 SANTOS SANCHEZ OSCAR 21,000

13682376 SANTOVEÑA SANTOVEÑA RITA 51,600
70046983 SANZ GUILLEN RAQUEL 30,000
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3423790 SANZ LOPEZ M JOSEFA 59,700
50712424 SANZ MORILLO MARIA OLGA 28,200
5903980 SANZ SANCHEZ DE MOLINA PETRA 27,100

74314971 SASTRE ANDRES ROSARIO 60,000
50712830 SASTRE DE PEDRO NIEVES 50,700
22991576 SAURA PIZARRO JOSE ANTONIO 73,200
51408831 SEOANE MARTINEZ Mª DE LOS ANGELES 37,500
11067773 SERDA GOMEZ MARIA DIONISIA 111,000
17446535 SERRANO BETRIAN ANTONIO 25,200
10545149 SERRANO CAMBLOR CONCEPCION 60,000
9748419 SERRANO FERNANDEZ LUISA MARIA 40,200

73079543 SERRANO JIMENEZ ANA MARIA 20,100
17442550 SERRANO JIMENEZ PILAR 114,600
7869850 SERRANO LOPEZ MARIA CRISTINA 120,000

30198875 SERRANO MOLINA MATILDE 57,600
9758299 SEXMILO HUARTE ALVARO 53,400
5267735 SIERRA ALONSO ANA ISABEL 60,000

71002155 SOGO RODRIGUEZ MANUELA 60,000
30823128 SOLIS MARTINEZ MANUEL 27,300
11920972 SOMOVILLA ESCALONA SUSANA 55,200
16785832 SORIA CABEZA ANTONIO 120,000
52981223 SORIANO RUBIO ANGEL 24,150
17450126 SOTO MARIN ANA ROSA 13,350
32616581 SOTO PONCE MARIA ANGELES 114,750
10562283 SUAREZ GONZALEZ MARIA ISABEL 51,600
29092330 SUBIAS MARCUELLO ROSARIO 64,500
52186828 TAPIA SANZ GLORIA ISABEL 18,600
3104391 TARACENA MOLINA MARIA FERNANDA 24,780
7858685 TEJADA PEREZ MARIA JESUS 52,200
3456271 TEJEDOR GARCIA JUAN ANTONIO 27,300

79263667 TEJERO CABELLO ANA ISABEL 47,400
17445520 TEJERO MAESTRO Mª ARANZAZU 49,500
44378325 TENDERO LOPEZ PEDRO JUAN 7,450
7872198 TERRADILLOS RODERO MARCELINA 44,100

73257841 TIMONEDA TIMONEDA ESTHER 27,300
2220889 TIRADO GARCIA M DEL MAR 23,100
7773662 TOCINO RODRIGUEZ PRUDENCIA 120,000
9456652 TOMAS MARCOS FRANCISCA 25,500
6565449 TOME LOPEZ MARIA DEL MAR 54,900

34792489 TORNEL DIAZ CARMEN 21,600
34808800 TORRES ALEMAN MARIA ANGELES 84,300
5662025 TORRES LOPEZ YOLANDA 37,000
7847069 TORRES TORRES MERCEDES 48,750
5663057 TRIGUERO CALLE PILAR 33,200

50433532 URANGO MARTIN M DEL SOCORRO 21,300
51881212 VADILLO HERNANDEZ TOMAS 57,150
13305410 VALDERRAMA GARCIA RAQUEL 28,200
7214627 VALDES SANCHEZ JAVIER 10,200

32876872 VARELA SUAREZ PABLO 34,800
50295746 VAZQUEZ BECQUER ANA 47,400
17445791 VELA VELA M SONIA 13,500
31634323 VELASCO CONCEPCION MARIA DEL CARMEN 32,750
70718362 VELEZ VELEZ JESUS 60,000
7868080 VICENTE LOPEZ BASILISA 114,600
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7955514 VICENTE LOPEZ M DE LOS ANGELES 45,300
7812522 VICENTE LOPEZ MAGDALENA 120,000

71617845 VICENTE MATEOS MARIA VICTORIA 112,500
7842807 VICENTE MORENO MARIA PILAR 120,000
9266513 VICENTE PEREZ MARIA TERESA 60,000

11405602 VIDAL GARCIA MARIA FELISA 50,700
50442246 VILLAFRUELA CAMPO MARIA MONTSERRAT 42,300
16789602 VILLAR CABELLO FELIX JESUS 72,350
70350574 VILLARRUBIA DE GRACIA MANUEL ANGEL 21,000
12228591 VINUESA SANCHEZ OVIDIA 60,000
34819100 ZAMBUDIO SERRANO MARIA DOLORES 84,000
50831530 ZAURIN RIVAS ALBERTO 10,500
50437485 ZUECO GARCIA LOURDES 51,600
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16785832 SORIA CABEZA ANTONIO 120,000
259981 ANGULO PEREZ JESUS 120,000

72875432 PALACIOS MOYA JOSE MARIA 120,000
9268133 DIAZ BERMEJO MARIA JOSE 120,000
5626844 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA MARIA DOLORES 120,000
5637413 NOGALES CANTERO PEDRO 120,000

29137657 GORRIA AGUADO MARIA ESPERANZA 120,000
17419755 ALCALDE HERNANDEZ MARIA ISABEL 120,000
9731404 QUINTANA QUINTANA MARIA LUISA 120,000
7773662 TOCINO RODRIGUEZ PRUDENCIA 120,000
7812522 VICENTE LOPEZ MAGDALENA 120,000
2229985 RAMIREZ PEÑALVER MARIA FELIPA 120,000
5636206 GARCIA NAVARRO Mª DEL PILAR 120,000

42964006 FRANCH LLOBERA CATALINA MARIA 120,000
8975742 MATA DE LA MATA MANUELA DE LA 120,000

29047091 GIL MUÑOZ JOSEFA 120,000
9762328 MARTINEZ MARCOS Mª DEL CARMEN 120,000

17440703 MONGE BALLANO Mª DEL PILAR 120,000
7946539 MATEOS PLAZA ARACELI 120,000

10583886 PARDO MUNIZ BEGOÑA 120,000
7855493 ELENA BERROCAL INMACULADA 120,000
7842807 VICENTE MORENO MARIA PILAR 120,000

74436916 LUCERGA ROMERO ELENA C. 120,000
7869850 SERRANO LOPEZ MARIA CRISTINA 120,000
5641249 FUENTE JIMENEZ ANA MARIA DE LA 120,000
7948733 CARRERA MARTIN JOSEFA 120,000

11050033 SAN MARTIN PARDO MARIA LUISA 120,000
6996160 POMBO MORENO M CONSOLACION 120,000
7835549 BULLON GARCIA MARIA JOSEFA 120,000

10602706 FERNANDEZ PEREZ MARIA JOSE 120,000
9379764 ONTAÑON GONZALEZ-FIERRO BEATRIZ 120,000
5648387 HERNANDEZ NIETO PALOMA 120,000

11072452 ESCOBAR GARCIA MARIA DEL CARMEN 119,400
50072425 DIAZ DEL PINO YOLANDA 118,800
10595065 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO 117,900
17443771 OROZ CLEMENTE MARIA JESUS 117,600
17443960 MORALES RUIZ BELEN 117,300
7827330 NAVA GUTIERREZ ANA MARIA DE LA 117,000

23226981 GABARRON MATEOS MARIA CONCEPCION 117,000
5653685 MARTIN TRISTAN CARLOS MIGUEL 115,950

32616581 SOTO PONCE MARIA ANGELES 114,750
17442391 MONTAÑES NICODEMUS Mª LUISA 114,750
17442550 SERRANO JIMENEZ PILAR 114,600
7868080 VICENTE LOPEZ BASILISA 114,600
7842172 BLAZQUEZ VICENTE MARIA NIEVES 114,500

75704711 PEDRAJAS SANCHEZ NICOLAS 114,300
9365679 SANCHEZ BLANCO CARMEN MARIA 114,000

50716747 MARTIN ACERO ROSALIA 113,700
29067709 ORTUÑO AZORIN ILUMINADA 112,650
75705895 GARCIA GARCIA FELISA 112,600
71617845 VICENTE MATEOS MARIA VICTORIA 112,500
51910733 GOMEZ CANDELO DOMINGO 112,200
22434727 INIESTA ALMAGRO FRANCISCO 111,600
11067773 SERDA GOMEZ MARIA DIONISIA 111,000
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13143084 ALONSO SAIZ ISABEL 110,700
7232092 RUIZ DEL PORTAL MENENDEZ JAVIER 109,200

27430960 NOGUERA RADEL JUAN 109,050
9300893 GIL ALVAREZ LUZ MARIA 108,900

23215198 MONTAGUT SANCHEZ CONSUELO SARA 108,300
50938654 ANGULO GONZALEZ CRUZ 108,000
5655652 GOMEZ ORMEÑO M ª  ISABEL 107,700
9377348 SALA ALVAREZ DEL MANZANO GLORIA 107,550

17442037 ALONSO BENEDI Mª ASCENSION 106,650
10564331 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ Mª DEL CARMEN 106,200
10073816 PACIOS MORAN MARIA AURORA 105,600
5658771 GOMEZ ARROYO MARIA JOSEFA 105,000

11825854 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ REYES MARIA 103,200
2212811 ACEITUNO RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 102,900

22444611 MARTINEZ ABELLON ADELINA 102,650
5660139 EXPOSITO LOPEZ-LUCENDO MARIA TERESA 102,600

10052665 CAUREL GARCIA JOSE 101,000
29069345 BAÑON CARPENA CATALINA 99,650
13795687 BALMASEDA VILLEGAS IGNACIO 99,600
17446182 MOLINA PARDOS JESUS ANTONIO 99,000
18031507 CIRIA LAGUARTA GEMMA 98,850
17443798 GIMENO GARLES Mª ANGELES 98,100
5211281 JIMENEZ YANES JOSE LUIS 97,500

29084410 IZQUIERDO MOLINA MONTSERRAT 95,850
17443986 MAESTRO PERDICES Mª JOSE 95,700
50721544 MAYO ROMERO JUAN IGNACIO 94,800
34789164 GONZALEZ FAYA ROSA MARIA 93,600
27481583 BO MEROÑO ANTONIO 93,550
10846343 GARCIA MORAL JOSE LUIS 93,000
29067650 BERNABEU MUÑOZ MARIA ANGELES 92,900
18027206 BROTO BESTUE JESUS 92,850
2201358 SALVATIERRA SUAREZ CARMEN 91,800
7822563 ORTIZ MARTINEZ MARIA LOURDES 91,000

22736946 PABLOS PRIETO JOSE IGNACIO 90,600
3817289 ARIZA ARANDA NURIA 90,200

70163398 CHAVARRIA FRANCISCO MARIA LUISA 90,000
45428718 JAQUETE MENDEZ MANUEL 88,300
39707996 CARRILLO ORDOÑEZ MONICA 88,200
10821137 GOMEZ DIAZ RAMON 87,900
7867781 ALVARADO ALONSO MARIA DEL MAR 87,900

27438542 ORTUÑO GALVEZ ISABEL TERESA 87,300
29057587 FERNANDEZ GALINDO CONCEPCION 86,600
34800054 SANMARTIN CAPARROS ANTONIO JESUS 86,100
73195051 SABIO ALCUTEN CRISTINA 85,690
32797840 CANO LOPEZ JOSE FERNANDO 85,000
75704113 SANCHEZ GOMEZ MARIA 84,500
29071017 ORTEGA NAVARRO MARIA DEL CARMEN 84,500
17195051 RUBIO ESTEBAN ALEJANDRA 84,300
36980272 GONZALEZ HERREROS FRANCISCO RICARDO 84,300
34808800 TORRES ALEMAN MARIA ANGELES 84,300
9710205 FLOREZ GONZALEZ LUCIA 84,000

34819100 ZAMBUDIO SERRANO MARIA DOLORES 84,000
27469511 ORTIZ GARCIA ADELINA 83,800
50178279 BUSTOS MORALES ALICIA DE 83,400
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17443051 CAMPO PLASENCIA JOSE LUIS 83,100
23011361 GARCIA SOLANO ANTONIA 81,300
29083672 RAMIREZ MARTIN ROCIO 78,200

394794 MEDINA NOGUERON MERCEDES 75,300
27438487 MEDINA LAX MANUELA 74,050
9714314 LLORENTE PUERTA MARIA DEL CARMEN 73,950

22991576 SAURA PIZARRO JOSE ANTONIO 73,200
16789602 VILLAR CABELLO FELIX JESUS 72,350
27469109 PEREZ SERRANO ROSARIO 69,600
27434895 PEREZ ORTUÑO ISABEL 68,900
30511639 MARTINEZ MAGAÑA MARIA JOSE 68,000
27461898 CAMPILLO ORENES ISABEL MARIA 65,700
75063581 PALOMARES MUÑOZ RAFAEL 65,300
29092330 SUBIAS MARCUELLO ROSARIO 64,500
74334773 GALINDO ROMERO FRANCISCO 64,400
50825976 MARTINEZ DE LUZ JOSE IGNACIO 63,600
74344829 PASTOR MATAS ENCARNACION 63,200
17439799 LORENZO DE LA MATA JESUS 63,000
10069898 ALONSO VAZQUEZ MARIA ELENA 63,000
3451949 MARTINEZ DE MIQUELSANZ JOSE ANTONIO 62,400

17441839 FERNANDEZ ESTEBAN BENITA 61,400
77573580 JUAREZ SANCHEZ ENCARNACION 61,100
3061392 HEREDIA PASCUAL M PILAR 60,000

74314971 SASTRE ANDRES ROSARIO 60,000
3404897 HERNANDEZ GARRIDO M DOLORES 60,000

10545149 SERRANO CAMBLOR CONCEPCION 60,000
10522895 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ ANA MARIA 60,000
1085420 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ MARIA ISIDRA 60,000

50279514 PRIETO ALONSO M CARMEN 60,000
11363219 FERNANDEZ MACHO VICENTE 60,000
6520364 MARTIN JIMENEZ VALENTIN 60,000
8763174 CASTAÑO CARRETERO JOSE MARIA 60,000

17681078 FERNANDO BROSED PILAR 60,000
276916 FRUTOS GIL RAQUEL 60,000

9711566 PELAEZ CELADA M MONTSERRAT 60,000
75567887 SALAMANCA MENDEZ M DEL CARMEN 60,000
7793840 DANIEL GONZALEZ SABINO 60,000

71002155 SOGO RODRIGUEZ MANUELA 60,000
5621960 HERNANDEZ FANEGA MANUEL 60,000

23196249 MORALES MATEO LUCIA 60,000
7763847 PRIETO GARCIA NICOLAS 60,000
7789920 SANTOS GARCIA MARIA JOSEFA 60,000
3425962 CALLE ALVAREZ MARIA ANGELES 60,000
7793424 PEREZ DE ARRIBA M CARMEN 60,000

71587134 HUERTA DEL REY MARIA LUZ 60,000
10556277 GARCIA PELAEZ JOSE FELIX 60,000
10170549 CARBAJO PEREZ JOSEFA FELICITAS 60,000
70305967 PRISUELOS GARCIA VAQUERO Mª INMACULADA 60,000
7785878 PALACIOS ROMO MARIA DEL PILAR 60,000

13897020 GONZALEZ SIERRA MARIA ESPERANZA 60,000
9999427 FERNANDEZ MATA HENAR 60,000

22451052 CAZALLAS LADRON DE GUEVARA MARIA DEL CONSUELO 60,000
7814861 SANCHEZ SALGADO CLEMENCIA 60,000

12228591 VINUESA SANCHEZ OVIDIA 60,000
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5381019 ESCOLANO DIZ EUGENIO 60,000
71411258 ALONSO ALONSO MARIA ANTONIA 60,000
5127084 RODRIGUEZ MAESTRO JOAQUIN 60,000
7820834 PEREZ CASTAÑEDA LUISA 60,000
3075850 BARBA GAMO EMILIO 60,000

13057613 GONZALEZ VELASCO M CRUZ 60,000
11058854 GRAÑA CALLEJA MARIA ANGELES 60,000
26738237 AHUFINGER YEGLER VICTORIA 60,000
2870024 LOPEZ MUÑOZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 60,000

10818316 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ FACUNDO 60,000
9266513 VICENTE PEREZ MARIA TERESA 60,000
5641234 PEINADO GARCIA DE LEON JOSE MANUEL 60,000
9664999 RODRIGUEZ ENCINA CESAREA 60,000
5267735 SIERRA ALONSO ANA ISABEL 60,000
4152959 LOPEZ RUBIO JOSE MANUEL 60,000
7840509 SANCHEZ BORREGO FILOMENA ALEJANDRA 60,000

50812068 RODRIGO MOYA BELEN 60,000
74144371 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ CONCEPCION 60,000
7842410 GARCIA TOME M ASUNCION 60,000

50171948 CIPITRIA GARCIA ANA MARIA 60,000
3084724 COBO HERAS MARIA DEL MAR 60,000

50071268 MONTERO FERNANDEZ PILAR 60,000
50677563 PEREZ GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO 60,000
1114014 LOPEZ GARRIDO MARIA ROSA 60,000

72779478 RIDRUEJO JIMENEZ Mª PILAR 60,000
50428486 LOPEZ CARRO Mª CARMEN 60,000
5656788 MORA GRUESO EVA MARIA 60,000

36088640 ALVAREZ GOMEZ SUSANA 60,000
50170038 CORDERO RAMOS MARIA DEL BREZO 60,000
70718362 VELEZ VELEZ JESUS 60,000
51377910 GIL BARREDA LOURDES 60,000
10574544 GONZALEZ GARCIA MERCEDES JOAQUINA 60,000
3830518 AÑOVER VILLACAÑAS INES 60,000
7526137 LLADO GOMEZ NIEVES 60,000
808158 GARCIA CORRALES JOSE ANTONIO 60,000

24226215 MAYAS MARTOS MARIA RUFINA 60,000
7522017 ARROYO MENDEZ CONCEPCION 60,000

31839834 HOSTER GASTESI Mª  MERCEDES 60,000
50831619 ECHEVARRIA IRIZAR JORGE 60,000
10558107 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ LUIS 59,850
3423790 SANZ LOPEZ M JOSEFA 59,700

50075550 RUIZ GOMEZ ISABEL 59,700
43398531 ANGULO SANTIAGO FRANCISCA 59,700
7865103 ANNICCHIARICO SANCHEZ YASMINA 59,700

36044101 PEREZ FERNANDEZ PURIFICACION 59,700
26191683 LEAL CARRILLO MARIA LLANOS 59,700
50437479 BENITO LOPEZ OLALLA 59,700
27466467 GARCIA VIVANZOS FRANCISCA 59,700
51845425 JIMENEZ HERREROS MILAGROS 59,400
50433452 BATALLER GARCIA SUSANA 59,400
24210515 AVILA PEREZ SILVIA 59,400
70733081 ALHAMBRA RUIZ-ELVIRA MARIA JOSE 59,400
10064922 MENAZA RIVAS Mª ISABEL 59,400

272371 JIMENEZ COBEÑO CONSUELO 59,100
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5643752 RAMIREZ DE MARCOS MARIA TERESA 59,100
382549 GALLEGO GARCIA MIGUEL 58,950

51700497 BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ BENJAMIN 58,950
9762320 GARCIA PEREZ MARIA MONTSERRAT 58,950

32872444 CADAVIECO GUTIERREZ CONCEPCION 58,800
9384083 AMANDI GONZALEZ M MERCEDES 58,800

17441230 RUIZ MARIN EVA MARIA 58,800
3401660 HERNANZ BERZAL Mª ENCARNACION 58,650

50073896 MORALES HERNANDEZ MARIA VICTORIA 58,500
24236287 MARTINEZ CUEVAS M ISABEL 58,500
50438979 MORAL ORTEGA ANTONIA 58,500
36094233 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ M MONTSERRAT 58,500
9385917 OTERO TUERO CLARA ISABEL 58,500
5394407 JAIME GRANADOS JOSE MANUEL 58,500

13074210 FONTECHA RUIZ Mª MILAGROS ESTHER 58,200
17687874 BARTOLOME IZQUIERDO VISITACION 58,200
13106718 ECHAIDE MARTINEZ JOSE ALBERTO 58,200
2236408 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ URSULA 58,200

10055002 GONZALEZ SUAREZ MARIA CARMEN 57,900
4160261 CABRERA GOMEZ MARIA ANGELES 57,600

30198875 SERRANO MOLINA MATILDE 57,600
29485246 SANCHEZ HORNEROS JIMENEZ MARIA SOLEDAD 57,600
52803138 NAVARRO SANCHEZ ANTONIO 57,350
51360748 ALCALA DE LA LLAVE MIGUEL ANGEL 57,300
51881212 VADILLO HERNANDEZ TOMAS 57,150
3094419 LOPEZ JURADO M CARMEN 57,150

50831545 GRAU PEREZ JOSE JAVIER 57,000
11805123 BLANCO SANCHEZ JOSEFA 56,850
30510658 BAREA CARRILERO M DOLORES 56,750
7842548 IZQUIERDO ESTEBAN EVANGELINA 56,700

27473245 MARTINEZ ANDUJAR INMACULADA 56,700
30790755 LUNA GALLARDO MARIA DEL CARMEN 56,400
7835306 ALONSO PEREZ ANGELA 56,400

75705995 MUÑOZ LUQUE FRANCISCA Mª FATIMA 56,400
34804406 LATORRE MARTINEZ JUAN CARLOS 56,400
11764496 GOMEZ GONZALEZ MARIA TERESA 56,250
50071084 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ M DEL PILAR 56,100
52543765 CALERO CARRERO ISABEL 55,900
50816500 MACIAS HERNAN ARACELI 55,800
11408577 GONZALEZ SANTOS M CARMEN 55,800
9770298 BAUSA GOMEZ MERCEDES 55,700

10556844 FERNANDEZ FUENTES M RAQUEL 55,500
45269221 RUIZ BERMUDEZ JOSE LUIS 55,500
11920972 SOMOVILLA ESCALONA SUSANA 55,200
11934331 MORENO MARTIN ASUNCION 55,200
7858713 GONZALEZ BRAVO M ANGELES 55,200
6565449 TOME LOPEZ MARIA DEL MAR 54,900

33477106 MARTINEZ RUBIO MARIA JESUS 54,900
4169485 GARCIA SANCHEZ MARIA SORAYA 54,900

50073387 ARANA RIOS JOSE JAVIER 54,900
7544571 DOMENECH MOLLA CATALINA 54,750

50062233 HERRERO LOPEZ Mª AZUCENA 54,600
2869676 DOMINGO PEREZ MARIA DE LA SOLEDAD DE 54,600

52581160 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Mª DE LAS NIEVES 54,600
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71623438 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ GUILLERMINA 54,450
7864531 CASTAÑEDA GARCIA AURELIA 54,400

52800889 LISON PEREZ ISABEL 54,400
10871477 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ ANA ROSA 54,300
18029041 SALUDAS SERENA CARLOTA 54,300
50176939 HERVAS TORRES SOFIA 54,300
22724301 CORRALES GOMEZ MARIA YOLANDA 54,200
7952312 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN JOSEFA 54,150
3837265 FERNANDEZ PEÑARRUBIA M PILAR 54,000
9361436 DIAZ ALVAREZ LINA MARIA 54,000
9365212 CABAL GRANDA BEATRIZ 54,000

17144609 OLIVAN GIMENEZ MARIA JESUS 53,850
7839703 SANTOS HERNANDEZ M MERCEDES 53,850
7849868 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ MARIA INES 53,850
7222072 CALLE IRASTORZA FRANCISCO JAVIER 53,700
7493577 FUENTES LOPEZ ROSA 53,700

23231231 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ AMPARO 53,600
9758299 SEXMILO HUARTE ALVARO 53,400

11811931 ARAGONES ARAGONES NURIA 53,400
7856452 SANCHEZ BARBERO ROSA MARIA 53,400

52807348 PASTOR PASTOR FRANCISCA 53,200
52803365 ALMAGRO CARRILLO M AURORA 53,100
6997804 ALVAREZ CAMACHO FELISA MARIA 53,100

10055692 GUTIERREZ PARADA M OLGA 53,100
52803367 RUBIO BARBERA MARIA ANGELES 53,100
4167189 MIGUEL DE LAS HERAS MARIA JESUS 53,100
9382102 ALONSO ALVAREZ SILVIA MARIA 53,100
7859516 ELENA LOPEZ M LUISA 52,800
5656398 RODRIGO NIETO MARIA DEL MAR 52,800
3440644 PASCUAL RUBIO M LOURDES 52,650

26209209 SALAS SANCHEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 52,500
10814522 BUSTO RIVERO ARMANDO 52,400
10582055 LOPEZ GARCIA FELIPE JOSE 52,200
7016307 CAMELLO NUÑEZ MARIA ISABEL 52,200
5653115 MUÑOZ BUITRAGO CIRA 52,200
7873066 HERRERO SANCHEZ M LOURDES 52,200
7955603 NIETO BUENO GERTRUDIS 52,200
7858685 TEJADA PEREZ MARIA JESUS 52,200
5662750 RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO Mª DEL PILAR 52,200

11938812 RODRIGUEZ TEJEDOR M PURIFICACION 52,000
2624972 JIMENEZ VALVERDE Mª DEL CARMEN 51,900
7846448 POVEDA MALMIERCA M MANUELA 51,600
6549711 LAZARO SANCHEZ ROSA MARIA 51,600

50437485 ZUECO GARCIA LOURDES 51,600
7554749 MARTINEZ SERRANO MARIA PAZ 51,600
7954435 JIMENEZ NIETO MARGARITA 51,600

10562283 SUAREZ GONZALEZ MARIA ISABEL 51,600
13682376 SANTOVEÑA SANTOVEÑA RITA 51,600
9383214 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO Mª BEATRIZ 51,600
9396590 IGLESIAS PASTRANA Mª DEL PILAR 51,300

71623781 BARGADOS GONZALEZ BLANCA FLOR 51,300
8096850 HERNANDEZ BLANCO M DEL CARMEN 51,300

52811817 AZNAR DIAZ MARIA EULALIA 51,100
25437188 ESTEBAN DE LA PEÑA MARIA BELEN 51,000
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9383109 GONZALEZ-CACHON DEGADO DIEGO 51,000
2621363 SAENZ BENITO M BELEN 51,000
829260 MARTIN LOPEZ ARTURO 51,000

50172514 MUÑOZ RIOJA MACARENA 51,000
5383286 DELGADO LAGO ANGELES 50,990

50712830 SASTRE DE PEDRO NIEVES 50,700
10825078 SANTAMARINA DIAZ M OLIVA 50,700
27467551 ROSILLO FERNANDEZ RAFAEL 50,700
11405602 VIDAL GARCIA MARIA FELISA 50,700
22943763 JUAN BARRIOS ANA ESMERALDA DE 50,700
50928556 MALDONADO MORENO DOLORES 50,700
50291043 GOMEZ RODRIGO M MONTSERRAT 50,550
11402150 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SANTIAGO JOSE 50,550
7836876 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA DE LAS NIEVES 50,400

50078940 PRIEGO BENITO PALOMA 50,400
7008469 MOLANO GIL FRANCISCO 50,400
2896708 DIAZ GARCIA JOAQUIN MIGUEL 50,400

26207844 HIDALGO RODRIGUEZ M FRANCISCA 50,300
71625771 FERNANDEZ COYA MARIA CORONACION 50,100
50172619 ARMENDARIZ ALONSO ANA MARIA 50,100
17440596 IBAÑEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA TERESA 50,100
18426990 LORENZO SANCHEZ MARIA TERESA 50,100

376465 PEREZ MANRIQUE JUAN DE DIOS 49,950
26208320 EISMAN AYUSO JUANA MARIA 49,950
9289917 RICO SANCHO Mª AZUCENA 49,800

10594305 REQUEJO SUAREZ Mª ELENA 49,800
5277087 JIMENEZ GALVEZ FRANCISCO 49,800

50179791 PEREZ MADERO GEMMA 49,800
10568890 ALONSO FERNANDEZ MARIA DEL AMPARO 49,800
30201608 PIZARRO PASCUAL MANUELA 49,800
7869298 SANTOS HERNANDEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 49,500

17445520 TEJERO MAESTRO Mª ARANZAZU 49,500
50955368 BRIÑAS NAVARRO MARIA ANTONIA 49,500
23223467 PEREZ MARTINEZ JUANA MARIA 49,250
18027486 RUPIN PUEYO JOSE MARIA 49,200
33504973 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ M DEL MAR 49,200
75212288 AGUILA AGUILA M CARMEN 49,200
71629441 ALVAREZ GARCIA ANA ISABEL 49,200
25156765 ESTEBAN ROMEO ANA ISABEL 49,200
73191531 PUEYO GUILLEM Mª ELENA 48,900
7869917 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Mª DEL CARMEN 48,900

50440037 BENITO SERRANO M CARMEN 48,750
7847069 TORRES TORRES MERCEDES 48,750

17443913 REMACHA LOZANO MARIA ASUNCION 48,600
5272921 MORENO ALPAL ROSA MARIA 48,600
9735038 LAVIN AMPUDIA LUCIA 48,600

13929981 IGLESIAS GUTIERREZ M NATIVIDAD 48,600
5224046 PINILLOS MARTIN MARIA DEL CARMEN 48,450

50444006 ABAD LOPEZ OSCAR 48,300
32868696 CORSINO ALVAREZ MARIA JESUS 48,300
9453569 MORAGREGA PEREZ SILVIA 48,300
7852556 CORNEJO ATOCHERO M CARMEN 48,300
8041626 MAGAN RIVERO RAQUEL 48,000

16580347 AMBROSELLI VIGUERA MARIA TERESA 48,000
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11413853 LOBO SOTO BLANCA ANTONIA 48,000
8106622 SANCHEZ ANDRINO M JESUS 48,000
3086841 OSORIO DIAZ M ESTHER 47,970

24191671 LUACES GAYAN GARBIÑE 47,800
50168903 NIETO SEVILLA M VICTORIA 47,700
9369470 GARCIA BRAVO M JESUS 47,700

70984324 RUBIO COBOS Mª PILAR 47,700
13901950 CORTIGUERA GUTIERREZ PEDRO 47,400
50295746 VAZQUEZ BECQUER ANA 47,400
52806077 ORTUÑO JIMENEZ JOSEFA 47,400
44383196 BRAVO ALBALADEJO ROSA CRUZ 47,400
79263667 TEJERO CABELLO ANA ISABEL 47,400
5660224 PALOMO CUADRA MAGDALENA 47,400
7557426 MARTINEZ MOLINA MARIA JESUS 47,400

77505447 PERONA LOPEZ MARIA JOSE 47,200
27451525 LOPEZ SERNA ROSA MARIA 47,100
18023479 ALVARO BOSCH VICTORIA 47,100
9774814 CAÑON GUTIERREZ MARIA DEL VALLE 46,800

51880437 MARTIN-RAYO CALVO LUIS 46,800
52755050 FERNANDEZ VALCARCEL RAQUEL 46,800
17444962 GORMEDINO HERRERO JOSE LUIS 46,800
31850119 CALDERON CANO MARIA DEL CARMEN 46,800
7862861 BUENO BAUTISTA M DEL ROSARIO 46,800
3434402 BENITO MORAL MIGUEL LUIS 46,500
9785487 GONZALEZ NISTAL ANA ISABEL 46,500
7879785 GIMENO SANCHEZ MARIA LUISA 46,500

75705523 GARCIA MOGOLLON CARMEN 46,500
17217961 MONGE DE MIGUEL JACINTO 46,350
9162537 OLIVARES MORENO JOSE 46,350
6220824 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIANO 46,350

51863763 PICHEL CHAPARRO MIGUEL 46,200
74430729 GIMENEZ MARTINEZ JESUS 46,050
17162915 GRACIA PALOS JESUS ANTONIO 46,050
17444246 ALCAIRE GARRIDO M INMACULADA 45,900
29149372 SANTIAGO CORRAL M ISABEL 45,900
7815544 PEREZ CORREA M ISABEL 45,900
9784422 GARCIA TROBAJO MONICA 45,900

29000377 GAS ESCUDERO NURIA 45,700
17443043 HURTADO LEAL Mª LOURDES 45,600
20193105 GOMEZ RUIZ M DEL PILAR 45,600
5156757 GONZALEZ RIVERA ANDRES MATEO 45,550

17865314 GARCIA CASTELLON JESUS BERNARDO 45,300
7955514 VICENTE LOPEZ M DE LOS ANGELES 45,300

26208716 GARCIA CARMONA M DOLORES 45,300
9770006 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ MARTA ISABEL 45,000
5662876 NAVAS MARTINEZ ANA ISABEL 45,000

10534696 CALDAS GONZALEZ MARIA CANDIDA 45,000
7951029 RISUEÑO GONZALEZ Mª AUXILIADORA 45,000
4183514 SANCHEZ OLIVERA SARA 45,000

50046521 DIAZ BRAVO M DOLORES 44,850
6565686 HERNANDEZ MORETA M DEL ROCIO 44,700
7860331 LUCAS GARCIA MARIA LUISA 44,700

30651430 GOMEZ LOPEZ MARIA LUZ 44,700
30796031 GARCIA BALMON ANTONIA 44,700
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74300031 PEREZ MEDINA ANGELES 44,700
8105308 MATAS PEREZ RAQUEL 44,550
9399539 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ALICIA BEATRIZ 44,500

11934361 MARTIN CARBAYO MARISOL TRANSITO 44,400
13150148 OSCAR ESTEBAN GLORIA 44,400
50059789 GALLEGO RIVERO M ESTHER 44,250
76249964 MORUNO MORUNO ANA MARIA 44,250
29063114 PEREZ GARCIA JUAN CARLOS 44,100
7826294 BLAZQUEZ VICENTE M ROSA 44,100
9384349 PEREZ CAMBLOR MARIO 44,100
2623530 PEREZ SUAREZ FERNANDO JAVIER 44,100

12325690 SAEZ ZAMORANO M JESUS 44,100
7872198 TERRADILLOS RODERO MARCELINA 44,100

10601842 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ TERESA MARIA 43,950
30522967 LEON SANCHEZ-CHIQUITO MARIA DEL CARMEN 43,800
2888137 SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA NUÑEZ DE ARENAS CRUCES 43,800
9417338 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ELVIRA 43,800
9383449 MUÑIZ MARTINEZ MARIA JOSEFA 43,660
7833837 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 43,600
5641486 ROMAN RIVERA ANTONIO 43,500

11824006 HERRERO MANSO M PURIFICACION 43,500
10857079 PRIETO ALONSO M ISABEL 43,200
12321340 PRIETO GIL ANA ESMERALDA 43,200
9387278 ALVAREZ BALLESTA MARTA MARIA 43,200

11044010 FERNANDEZ HUELGA MARIA ROSA 43,100
9774217 PORTO CALZADO CARMEN 43,050

72879565 ALCOCEBA ALCOCEBA M LOURDES 42,900
13130895 MORENO SAIZ MARIA TERESA 42,900
7973564 CORRALES CALVO M BEGOÑA 42,900

74321757 BACHILLER ALCOLEA MARIA 42,750
4176982 ROSADO MUÑOZ JAVIER ESTEBAN 42,600

20188166 RUBIO TEMPRANO DAVID 42,600
50442246 VILLAFRUELA CAMPO MARIA MONTSERRAT 42,300
7480089 BUITRAGO CHECA MARIA GEMA 42,000

75702972 REDONDO MORENO TERESA 42,000
11782468 MARTIN LOPEZ FELISA JESUS 42,000
50722743 SANCHEZ MATEOS FRANCISCA DE LA FE 42,000
52562252 DUGO REYES MARIA NIEVES 42,000
7555673 MARTINEZ GARRIDO M LUISA 42,000
7827482 LABRADOR GOMEZ Mª JOSEFA 41,700

50165652 MARTIN BLANCO M ESTRELLA 41,700
8821124 PORTILLO CAMIÑA M DEL CARMEN 41,700

26198287 ARBOLEDAS LORITE CATALINA 41,700
1830393 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ANTONIA 41,700
9774490 GONZALEZ ROBLES M DEL PILAR 41,400
7878392 LOPEZ DUQUE MARIA BELEN 41,400
2277723 INOCENTE RODAS YUDE GLADYS 41,400

74343327 LORENTE ORTEGA MARIA 41,300
7949796 MENDEZ MUÑOZ MARIA BIENVENIDA 41,250

50061755 LUNA ARRANZ BEATRIZ DE 41,250
52536134 MANCEBO MONEDERO MARIA AMOR 41,250
22961259 HERNANDEZ SAPENA MERCEDES 41,100
70575148 FERNANDEZ DEL HIERRO GEMA 41,100
7859832 LORENZO GONZALEZ ANA MARIA 41,100
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2093956 MORON TARIFA CARMEN 40,800
2894899 MARTINEZ PANIAGUA RAMONA 40,800

70640967 MANSILLA ORTIZ JESUS BALBINO 40,800
5665786 MERINO CHACON MARIA PRADO 40,500
8925673 DIAZ RIVAS YOLANDA 40,500

75706348 BEJARANO RUIZ M CRUZ 40,500
7955129 SANCHEZ CASAS ROSA MARIA 40,500
7846140 MUÑOZ BENITO Mª DE LOS ANGELES 40,350
7834032 ROBLES SANCHEZ ASUNCION 40,250
7839458 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ CONCEPCION 40,200

70861305 HIDALGO BLAZQUEZ ROSA 40,200
9748419 SERRANO FERNANDEZ LUISA MARIA 40,200
9365898 RAMOS GARCIA MARIA ISABEL 39,900
4188459 PERELLO OCAMPOS VIRGINIA 39,900
7556951 ALFARO LOPEZ BEATRIZ PILAR 39,900

25455666 DOMINGO DIEZ MARIA CRISTINA 39,900
10194381 MARTIÑEZ ARIAS GRACIELA 39,800
5631996 RODRIGUEZ ROJAS ANA REYES 39,750

73078966 CACHO MOYA MARIA DEL SOL 39,750
74629945 CRUZ HERNANDEZ ANA 39,600
27481161 SANCHEZ GIL MARIA JESUS 39,600
5630859 GOMEZ PALACIOS JOAQUINA 39,600

13930566 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ ANA 39,600
5162315 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ JOSEFA 39,460

52367145 FUENTES LOPEZ SUSANA 39,300
13770003 ROMERO GALVAN JOSE RAMON 39,150
8960083 LOPEZ CANO M ASUNCION 39,150

10581597 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ MARIA NERI 39,000
10194272 GARCIA BAUTISTA CRISTINA MARIA 39,000
50440038 BENITO SERRANO M REYES 39,000
2903630 MARTIN CURTO OLASO DAVID 38,700

13299687 COVARRUBIAS CORTES M LUISA 38,500
17442379 RODRIGUEZ EMBID MARTA 38,400
24240146 MARTINEZ MORALES JUAN 38,400
11945935 MERINO PEREZ MARGARITA 38,400
50088469 CACERES CACERES CESAR 38,250
74438681 CAYUELA CRESPO MARIA TRINIDAD 38,100
71412980 RODRIGUEZ GORDO LORENZA 38,100
10196745 FERNANDEZ PRADA MARIA TERESA 38,100
17442812 MONGE BALLANO OLGA 37,800
21444754 CORTES ORTIZ FRANCISCA 37,800
17443254 ANDRES GARCIA MARIA PILAR 37,800
7960830 MARTIN GUILLEN M ENCARNACION 37,800

17442174 GRAN FORCEN EVA MARIA 37,700
27483828 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ SONIA 37,650
7811534 SANCHEZ SANTIAGO JESUS MARIA 37,500
7866782 CORRAL PUENTE MARIA 37,500

31859580 LUQUE QUIROS NOELIA 37,500
51408831 SEOANE MARTINEZ Mª DE LOS ANGELES 37,500
34029324 ESPEJO MELLADO CARLOS 37,500
30207960 COLETO CABRERA MARIA ANGELES 37,500
22956940 PEREZ SANCHEZ MARIO 37,350
5196561 GONZALEZ RIVERA JOSE LUCIANO 37,200
7969519 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ PATRICIA 37,200
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71413894 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Mª DEL MAR 37,150
4181857 MENDOZA MARTIN MARIA DEL PILAR 37,050

13079658 CASAJUS CASAS MARIA LOURDES 37,000
5662025 TORRES LOPEZ YOLANDA 37,000

17436269 GIMENO CEAMANOS ANGEL 36,900
7874840 MARTIN AGUADO M MACARIA 36,900
2201452 PARRA ROBLES MARIA DEL MAR 36,900

52615963 LOPEZ MORALES MARGARITA 36,900
75705275 GONZALEZ MERINO MARIA JOSEFA 36,900
2849071 LLERA GUTIERREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 36,600

50432335 CARLES GONZALEZ MARIA JESUS 36,600
34801461 MARTINEZ ROBLES JOSEFA 36,600
50081511 HERNANDEZ CALVO LOURDES 36,600
52805632 GONZALEZ CASCALES JOSE ANTONIO 36,450
25159195 ALBACETE SANTA CRUZ MARIA JESUS 36,300
17441902 BERNAL BERNAL DOLORES BEATRIZ 36,300
11775171 RAMOS HERNANDEZ ANA MARIA 36,300
10546614 GONZALEZ DEL CAMPO MARIA HORTENSIA 36,200
10077560 BLANCO GUTIERREZ ROSA ANA 36,000
8933363 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ M ISABEL 36,000
7872025 MARTIN ELICES M ALICIA 36,000

48415106 ABAD GARCIA JUANA 36,000
835405 IGLESIAS LOPEZ Mª ANGELES 35,700

24278517 ACEITUNO BARRERO ANA MARIA 35,700
33978042 PELAEZ TORRES MONTSERRAT 35,700
52819315 ALMELA BERMUDEZ LIDIA 35,700
11770801 LOPEZ JARQUE JESUS 35,700
52473683 CAPARROS TARACIDO NATALIA 35,400
7483593 SANCHEZ TIZON MARIA DEL AMOR 35,400
7954315 BLANCO GARCIA ANA BELEN 35,200

27434253 GUERRERO OLMOS MARIA LUISA 34,880
27457079 LOPEZ TOMAS ALFONSO ALBERTO 34,800
32876872 VARELA SUAREZ PABLO 34,800
33531731 OLLERO PEINADO M JOSE 34,800
7543628 QUESADA GUZMAN JOSE JUAN 34,500

11410212 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ Mª PILAR 34,500
22947492 PEREZ BLAYA JOSEFA 34,400
7953866 MIGUEL GONZALEZ AGUSTINA MARIA DE 34,350

50070557 SALAS FERNANDEZ M ANGELES 34,200
5244799 MATA GARCIA Mª SOLEDAD 34,200
9765889 BLANCO VAZQUEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 34,100

50721945 CABRERA ALVARO M DEL CARMEN 33,900
5418136 RUIZ MORENO MARGARITA 33,900

50075604 FERNANDEZ DE CAÑETE COSTILLA FRANCISCO JAVIER 33,900
70238038 MARCOS SANZ M HENAR 33,800
30207095 PRIETO PRIETO M DOLORES 33,750
8937504 MORILLAS CANTERO ISABEL 33,600

50037257 LOPEZ MATURANA ANA MARIA 33,600
75697979 REDONDO CABELLO TOMAS RICARDO 33,300
3463475 HERRANZ DEL REAL MARIA TERESA 33,300
7955504 MARTIN SANCHEZ MARIA DOLORES 33,300
5663057 TRIGUERO CALLE PILAR 33,200
7851018 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ MONICA 33,000

22934931 ESPARZA MORENO FRANCISCO 32,850
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31634323 VELASCO CONCEPCION MARIA DEL CARMEN 32,750
3859271 GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ CELIA 32,700

11417938 CAREAGA FERNANDEZ M DEL PILAR 32,700
52808573 CASALES MARTINEZ ANTONIA 32,480
53001371 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA ISABEL 32,100
50202606 LARBEC PEREZ RUBEN 32,100
5410364 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ PABLO 32,100

16790789 MARQUES GARCIA NARCISO 31,800
34813527 LLAMAS MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES 31,800
7813408 ORTIZ MARTINEZ M CARMEN 31,800

10876954 GARCIA GARCIA CARLOS LUIS 31,800
18016865 FRIAS CORREDOR ANTONIO 31,500
50178528 MAHIA CURES JUAN ENRIQUE 31,500
7979905 MUÑOZ GALLEGO INES 31,500
2531953 CASTRO HERNANDEZ MARINA 31,500
2540447 LANZAS CARMONA ANTONIO 31,500
9390975 MENENDEZ ALONSO SANDRA 31,200
7973379 OLIVA GARRANCHO RAQUEL 31,100
7956837 FUENTES RODRIGUEZ ROSA MARIA 30,900

50094257 SANCHEZ SANZ PABLO 30,900
27486055 SANCHEZ BOBADILLA CONCEPCION 30,800
8946360 LUQUE GARROCHO JAVIER 30,600

52352043 JURADO RAMIREZ MARIA LUISA 30,500
18430370 FRANCO PARICIO CARINA 30,200
70046983 SANZ GUILLEN RAQUEL 30,000
30209535 MUÑOZ LUQUE MARIA DE LAS CRUCES 30,000
53040780 CASTILLO CARBON CARLOS JAVIER 30,000
75783823 GONZALEZ ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS FRANCISCO JAVIER 29,500
23241769 GIMENEZ ALBALADEJO JUAN RAMON 29,400
30622584 MANRIQUE PEREZ EVA 29,400
29072295 MARTINEZ CARRILLO M TERESA 29,200
11958349 GARCIA FERRERO Mª CARMEN 29,100
16544716 FERRERO NALDA SANTOS 29,010
5160067 PERETE ALARCON VICTOR 28,800

29071207 PUCHE MARTINEZ JUAN 28,600
7975562 BLANCO SANCHEZ MARIA JOSEFA 28,500
2535590 SANCHEZ PASCUAL JOSE MANUEL 28,450

73257096 GUILLEN IBAÑEZ ANA MARIA 28,350
26206027 COLLADO VICENTE M ANGUSTIAS 28,200
13305410 VALDERRAMA GARCIA RAQUEL 28,200
50712424 SANZ MORILLO MARIA OLGA 28,200
16569976 MENDAZA ACEDO ROBERTO 28,130
20171008 PALACIOS HIGUERO NURIA 28,000
7015097 CINTADO FERNANDEZ PURIFICACION 28,000
7013734 BRAVO OÑORO LUCIA 27,950

51939427 FERNANDEZ CEITA ANTONIO ALFONSO 27,900
9421075 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ALVARO 27,900

11428179 DIAZ RUBIERA JAIME MANRIQUE 27,600
13161919 MANZANO BLANCO M CRISTINA 27,600
52108943 IZQUIERDO GARRIDO VICTORIA 27,600
12754789 CALVO RODRGUEZ MARIA PILAR 27,300
30823128 SOLIS MARTINEZ MANUEL 27,300
79251099 LEAL MORENO MARIA JOSEFA 27,300
11822999 NIETO GONGORA JOSE MIGUEL 27,300
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3456271 TEJEDOR GARCIA JUAN ANTONIO 27,300
73257841 TIMONEDA TIMONEDA ESTHER 27,300
30207880 OLMO FERNANDEZ RAFAEL 27,300
5903980 SANZ SANCHEZ DE MOLINA PETRA 27,100

52186109 ORIA GARCIA EMILIANA DE 27,000
9432055 ARBESU FERNANDEZ PAULA 27,000

50419588 GIRALDO MARISCAL LORENZO 27,000
11774017 GARCIA PANIAGUA Mª ESTHER 26,700
2898085 DURAN DIEZ AMALIA 26,500
3868266 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ M ISABEL 26,400

11835818 GIRON CAÑAS MIGUEL 26,400
10089242 CASTRO MERAYO SONIA 26,400
51414142 PIQUERAS RODRIGUEZ AIDA 26,340
16585885 PEDRIZA GARCIA M CARMEN 26,340
32662070 DIAZ GRAÑA ELENA MARIA 26,200
33424389 OSCOZ JIMENEZ MIGUEL MARTIN 26,200
17713060 BRINQUIS FELICES ISABEL 25,800
45287547 ESTRADA RUEDA ANGEL CUSTODIO 25,800
5895138 BENITEZ MUÑOZ-TORRERO SANTIAGO 25,800
9456652 TOMAS MARCOS FRANCISCA 25,500
5662256 GONZALEZ DIAZ MARIA ENCARNACION 25,500
7966754 LASO PIERNA MARIA DEL MAR 25,200

17446535 SERRANO BETRIAN ANTONIO 25,200
52515439 RUIZ ESCUDERO DOMINGO JESUS 24,900
3104391 TARACENA MOLINA MARIA FERNANDA 24,780

18427089 LIBEROS VILLARROYA Mª SOLEDAD 24,600
10193822 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ M DEL CAMINO 24,600
2903011 BLANCO RUBIO JOSE ANGEL 24,600

44029887 RELINQUE GIL MARIA JOSE 24,600
52442297 GARCIA JURADO SONIA 24,370
52981223 SORIANO RUBIO ANGEL 24,150
50085734 HERNANDEZ FAMILIAR MARIA ISABEL 24,150
10074663 GARCIA LOLO M DEL CARMEN 24,000
24227753 CAMPO LINARES M TRINIDAD DEL 24,000
7242342 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ M LOURDES 24,000

44259033 MAGAN DELGADO JUAN ANTONIO 23,900
52128478 BRAZALES RUBIO MILAGROS 23,850
2894193 BENITO GARROTE RAQUEL 23,700

12756514 NUÑEZ ROMAN BLANCA PILAR 23,700
34802334 MARTINEZ GARCIA-RIPOLL SALVADOR 23,400
22754150 RICO MIRANDA ASIER 23,200
2220889 TIRADO GARCIA M DEL MAR 23,100
9425277 FERNANDEZ ALLANDE JAVIER 23,100

46848412 CORTES GOMIS LUIS JAVIER 22,800
5141070 MARTINEZ SORO CARMEN 22,500

52618122 FANJUL FERNANDEZ LUDIVINA 22,500
4847528 RUIZ CORDOBA RAFAEL 22,500

50100715 SAN JOSE CULEBRAS ISRAEL 22,200
51070628 SANCHEZ DE LA FUENTE ANA 21,900
20254492 BUENO RUIZ MARIA JOSE 21,900
70979102 GARDUÑO HERNANDEZ ANA LUISA 21,750
34792489 TORNEL DIAZ CARMEN 21,600
51938896 BERRIO GOMEZ GEMA 21,440
16598380 CALVO BENGOA MARIA JOSE 21,300
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50433532 URANGO MARTIN M DEL SOCORRO 21,300
53106247 GOMEZ LAZARO RAUL 21,300
2651255 NIETO ARIAS JULIAN 21,300
2246761 PEREZ MARQUEZ MONICA 21,000

10198588 BARROS CANDELERO JOSE MANUEL 21,000
8933362 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ M ROSA 21,000

70350574 VILLARRUBIA DE GRACIA MANUEL ANGEL 21,000
2648490 RABADAN DE ANTONIO ANA MARIA 21,000
2908357 SANTOS SANCHEZ OSCAR 21,000

79307030 BALSERA PARTIDO EMILIO 20,850
3105145 FERNANDEZ GARCIA JOSE MANUEL 20,700

48882435 CANGA ARGUELLES RISCO VIRGINIA 20,400
7536071 MORALES MARTIN OSCAR 20,400

50834650 CORTES ALVAREZ M ANGELES 20,400
71632804 BLANCO VALLE ANA BELEN 20,400
73079543 SERRANO JIMENEZ ANA MARIA 20,100
7964069 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ PURIFICACION 20,100

50050704 ANTUNEZ GINES PABLO 20,100
35300159 RIOS CHANTADA M DE LOS ANGELES 20,000
9433102 GARCIA FERNANDEZ HUGO 19,800

17444675 RODRIGO VILLAMOR FRANCISCO JAVIER 19,800
52872365 CUEVAS GIL MARIA ANTONIA 19,500
52095555 SANCHEZ ANDRES JOSE ANTONIO 19,500
9806526 GONZALEZ SOTO SUSANA 19,200

52186828 TAPIA SANZ GLORIA ISABEL 18,600
27465945 MUÑOZ ZAMBUDIO FRANCISCA 18,300
23257215 LOPEZ LOPEZ BEATRIZ 18,300
11827977 LOPEZ BENGOA MONICA 18,300
7873421 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Mª JESUS 18,000

46833447 PASTOR HERREROS MONICA 18,000
1930036 FERNANDEZ CORTES JUAN MANUEL 17,700
9699670 ASENSIO FARIZA SAGRARIO 17,570

47024331 MINGUEZ AGUINACO EVA MARIA 17,400
52984803 PEREZ BERRIO M DEL CARMEN 16,800
52087084 SALAS LOARCES M TERESA DE 16,800
48996294 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESTHER 16,800
5664560 BELMAR SOBRINO MANUELA 16,700

70868427 PRIETO ARMENTEROS ORESTES 16,500
7566861 AVENDAÑO GONZALEZ ISABEL 16,500

74633864 AGUILERA RUIZ DAVID 16,300
4584822 AVILA ROZALEN LUCIA 14,100

17445791 VELA VELA M SONIA 13,500
17450126 SOTO MARIN ANA ROSA 13,350
7241461 MARTIN RODRIGO ROSA MARIA 12,900

34820296 RUBIO CASANOVA JULIO CESAR 12,050
50202607 LARBEC PEREZ FABIO 11,700
5661241 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ MARIA JOSE 11,700
6220004 GUTIERREZ LUCENDO TERESA 11,550

16022156 MARTINEZ GARCIA JULIO 10,900
30535892 ARENAS SANCHEZ FRANCISCO JOSE 10,900
50831530 ZAURIN RIVAS ALBERTO 10,500
30568912 OTEO ANGULO MARIA CARMEN 10,400
7214627 VALDES SANCHEZ JAVIER 10,200

11809721 LAZARO DEL REY ENRIQUE 9,300
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32883629 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ NOELIA 8,850
71416210 GOMEZ DIAZ-CANEJA CAMINO 8,700
30631825 MARTINEZ SALAS MARIA DEL CARMEN 7,800
44378325 TENDERO LOPEZ PEDRO JUAN 7,450
26970382 GOMEZ CABALLERO M DE LA SOLEDAD 6,900
3862693 CERDEÑO MARTIN AFRICA MARIA 6,900

17448858 PERRUCA HERRER ROSANA 6,700
44376674 RUIZ OLIVAS ANA MARIA 3,900
71639066 MENENDEZ FUENTES MARIA JOSE 3,300
43680120 ANTON GIL ALEJANDRO 2,500
48482184 REALES AVILES DAVID 0,000
5669384 SANCHEZ-CAMACHO LOPEZ-ANDUJAR INMACULADA 0,000

73077121 LED AZAGRA ANGEL JESUS 0,000
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10863618 ABLANEDO FRADE CRISTINA Excl.: 7

47059437 CHECA IBAÑEZ VIRGINIA Excl.: 6

7845455 EGIDO CACHO MARIA JESUS Excl.: 7

5365317 FERREIRO OCAMPO JUAN CARLOS Excl.: 7

1921396 GARCIA-FRAILE GARCIA Mª CARMEN Excl.: 7

70569500 JUSTICIA LOPEZ CASIMIRA Excl.: 7

23242125 LOPEZ CARRASCO DOLORES Excl.: 7

7853725 MARTIN GOMEZ Mª ANGELES Excl.: 7

52805636 MARTINEZ COSTA REMEDIOS Excl.: 7

15394109 PINADERO PEREZ CARMEN Excl.: 7

53023766 SERRADILLA FERNANDEZ JESUS Excl.: 7
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